
Ekenserien sammanräkning Finalen

Aktuell

Plac A 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa Prispott

1 Magnus Fernström ACPK 53 59 53 53 42 218 250

2 Magnus Eklund Håtuna 72 50 76 198 150

3 Anna Sjögren Ballongberget 40 61 49 150 100

4 Mikael Joelsson ACPK 59 70 129

5 Emil Örberg Gripen PK 39 69 108

6 Daniel Sörlöv Gripen PK 27 34 23 84

7 Sten Hallström Lidingö PSK 65 65

8 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna 62 62

9 Mathias Kunto Mälarhöjden 62 62

10 Magnus Eckhell Gustavsbergs PK 59 59

11 Christer Bermar Mälarhöjden 57 57

12 Markus Hahn Ballongberget 41 41

13 Alexandra Forsman ACPK 32 32

A 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 65 52 61 65 72 78 280 390

2 Andreas Nordkvist Gripen PK 52 58 75 59 72 264 234

3 Oscar von Schultz Ekens PSF 67 63 67 59 256 156

4 Göran Wagner Össeby PK 55 57 61 74 247

5 Mats Lodén Össeby PK 47 45 61 70 223

6 Magnus Blix Lövsta 68 75 143

7 Mats Nylund Gripen PK 43 45 46 134

8 Kickie Svedberg Rosersberg 61 50 111

9 Göran Claesson Österåkers SF 41 37 78

10 Tuija Touminen Bromma PK 77 77

11 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 74 74

12 Björn Arnasson Håtuna PSSK 69 69

13 Jörgen Ömalm Huddinge Jakt 64 64

14 Tom Jansson Håtuna PSSK 64 64

15 Fredrik Haglund Västeberga psk 45 45

16 Sharjeel Niazi Össeby PK 13 13

A 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Einar Karlsson Grödinge PSK 69 74 79 69 80 302 540

2 Håkan Björn Lövsta SKF 68 74 72 74 81 301 324

3 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 68 67 74 75 72 80 301 216

4 Patrik Sundell ACPK 60 61 67 76 73 80 296

5 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 69 66 77 80 292

6 Kenneth Garp Ekens PSF 63 71 70 69 79 289

7 Niklas Dahlin Ekens PSF 60 60 66 73 259

8 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 64 77 68 209

9 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 62 69 66 197

10 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK 61 65 65 191

11 Lars Adsjö Rosersberg 72 68 140

12 Mattias Sand ACPK 63 75 138



13 Andreas Johansson ACPK 58 66 124

14 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 73 73

15 Matteus Tuz Salem PK 67 67

16 Anki Jansson Håtuna PSSK 63 63

17 Björn Bogfelt Bromma PK 62 62

18 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets SF 50 50

1 B 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Magnus Eklund Håtuna 64 64

2 Björn Undén ACPK 53 53

3 Daniel Sörlöv Gripen PK 23 23

2 B

1 Susanna Friberg Saab psk 68 68

2 Oscar von Schultz Ekens PSF 66 66

3 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 55 55

3 B 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Kenneth Garp Ekens PSF 71 79 150 180

2 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 71 70 141 120

3 Patrik Sundell ACPK 70 70 140

4 Mattias Sand ACPK 66 67 133

5 Stefan Friberg Saab psk 76 76

6 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 71 71

7 Niklas Dalin Ekens PSF 70 70

8 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 68 68

9 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK 67 67

10 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 67 67

11 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets SF 63 63

1 C 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Anna Sjögren Ballongberget 67 66 75 73 281 460

2 Mikael Joelsson ACPK 49 60 70 73 65 71 279 276

3 Alexandra Forsman ACPK 52 50 60 67 67 68 262 184

4 Magnus Fernström ACPK 56 46 59 63 53 68 246

5 Magnus Eklund Håtuna 67 64 76 207

6 Emil Örberg Gripen PK 69 77 146

7 Daniel Sörlöv Gripen PK 47 44 32 123

8 Björn Unden ACPK 50 64 114

9 Tomas Ljung ACPK 53 59 112

10 Jari Mettinen Håtuna 78 78

11 Mathias Kunto Mälarhöjden 77 77

12 Daniel Eriksson Håtuna 71 71

13 Kevork Normanian Ballongberget 70 70

14 Markus Hahn Ballongberget 64 64



15 Ola Edenberg Håtuna 64 64

16 Magnus Eckhell Gustavsbergs PSK 63 63

17 Sten Hallström Lidingö SSK 53 53

18 Christer Bermar Mälarhöjden 52 52

19 Matti Andersson Ekens PSF 51 51

20 Ott Riedberg ACPK 51 51

21 Sergei Jakusjev ACPK 50 50

2 C 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Andreas Nordkvist Gripen PK 64 71 71 66 77 285 330

2 Mats Lodén Össeby PK 58 63 68 65 68 78 279 198

3 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 62 59 67 63 75 267 132

4 Oscar von Schultz Ekens PSF 49 58 58 66 231

5 Mats Nylund Gripen PK 48 62 65 175

6 Kickie Svedberg Rosersberg 64 77 141

7 Susanna Friberg Saab pk 67 68 135

8 Adam Ström Handens psk 75 75

9 Tuija Touminen Bromma PK 74 74

10 Björn Arnasson Håtuna PSSK 66 66

11 Sharjeel Niazi Össeby PK 64 64

12 Robert Jemdahl ACPK 56 56

13 Fredrik Haglund Västberga psk 42 42

3 C 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Einar Karlsson Grödinge PSK 68 74 77 72 78 301 510

2 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 69 69 74 73 75 77 299 306

3 Patrik Sundell ACPK 68 69 69 75 74 78 296 204

4 Niklas Dahlin Ekens PSF 68 68 73 73 78 292

5 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 66 66 71 74 68 71 284

6 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK 64 67 73 75 279

7 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 63 65 57 185

8 Kenneth Garp Ekens PSF 38 68 68 174

9 Stefan Friberg Saab PK 74 79 153

10 Mattias Sand ACPK 71 75 146

11 Lars Adsjö Rosersberg 73 44 117

12 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 61 53 114

13 Anki Jansson Håtuna PSSK 73 73

14 Dan Melin Råsbo PSK 72 72

15 Håkan Björn Lövsta SKF 69 69

16 Matteus Tuz Salem PK 66 66

17 Björn Bogfelt Bromma PK 64 64

VÄ 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets SF 70 61 74 77 282 168

2 Göran Wagner Össeby PK 57 67 69 57 62 66 264 112

3 Tom Jansson Håtuna pssk 75 75

4 Göran Claesson Österåkers SF 25 44 69

5 Peter Siegel Katarina PK 66 66



1 R 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Mikael Joelsson ACPK 57 47 55 46 55 72 239 180

2 Magnus Fernström ACPK 57 52 51 66 226 120

3 Tomas Ljung ACPK 47 50 97

4 Magnus Eklund Håtuna 53 53

5 Göran Claesson Österåker 44 44

6 Daniel Sörlöv Gripen PK 25 25

7 Natalie Lodén Össeby pk 16 16

2 R 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Christoffer Malmström Ekens PSF 45 52 69 38 66 71 258 288

2 Andreas Nordkvist Gripen PK 54 63 54 65 236 192

3 Oscar von Schultz Ekens PSF 65 67 68 200

4 Magnus Blix Lövsta 74 78 152

5 Kickie Svedberg Rosersberg 51 73 124

6 Adam Ström Handens psk 71 71

7 Göran Wagner Össeby PK 68 68

8 Anders Reimann ACPK 63 63

9 Jörgen Ömalm Huddinge Jakt 62 62

10 Mats Lodén Össeby PK 60 60

11 Susanna Friberg Saab pk 58 58

12 Mats Nylund Gripen PK 18 18

3 R 1 2 3 4 5 6 4 Bästa

1 Håkan Björn Lövsta SKF 74 79 79 79 311 490

2 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK 63 68 73 72 75 80 300 294

3 Kenneth Garp Ekens PSF 68 61 72 73 75 77 297 196

4 Einar Karlsson Grödinge PSK 65 71 72 73 64 281

5 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 63 58 68 65 63 55 259

6 Niklas Dahlin Ekens PSF 66 67 74 43 250

7 Mattias Sand ACPK 63 65 67 195

8 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK 55 68 70 193

9 Clas Simmerud Ekens PSF 63 66 63 192

10 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets SF 57 57 64 178

11 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF 67 77 144

12 Lars Adsjö Rosersberg 75 59 134

13 Stefan Friberg Saab pk 71 71

14 Matteus Tuz Salem PK 69 69


